
Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTI ITALIANI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
  1 - LATTANZI M 7 9 4 2 5 8 5 13 1 0 5 10 6 7 7 3 0 4 2 7 6 2 245 

  2 - TOMBOLINI  0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 

  3 - BORGIANI L 1 1 0 3 1 1 4 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 4 5 1 2 0 0 75 

  4 - ALBUCCI RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  5 - BARTOLONI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - BLANCHI ST 0 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 

  7 - CAPORALINI 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 15 

  8 - CAPORALINI 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  9 - CAPPELLETT 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 10 - CARLETTI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CICARILLI  0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 10 

 12 - CINQUEPALM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - CLEMENTONI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 

 14 - DI SALVO F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 

 15 - FEDATTO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - FORESI ALB 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 

 17 - GIGLIONI G 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 0 1 33 

 18 - GIORDANO S 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 19 - GIULIANELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 20 - GIUSTOZZI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 21 - LADAVAS PA 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 22 - MAGGI NENN 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 23 - MIGLIORELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 24 - NARCISI AN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 16 

 25 - PANTANETTI 10 2 4 3 6 3 0 2 2 0 2 1 3 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 3 6 86 

 26 - PAOLOROSSO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 

 27 - PASQUALINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTI ITALIANI
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20   21   22 Totali 
 28 - PATRUNO RO 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 

 29 - PENSINI RI 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 30 - PIERONI HE 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 31 - PROIETTI P 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 32 - RAMUNDO RI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 7 

 33 - RAPARO LUC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 

 34 - RUSSO MICH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 

 35 - SAUER REIN 3 3 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 29 

 36 - SAVI ALESS 0 2 3 7 6 1 5 2 5 0 2 2 4 3 3 2 0 7 0 4 4 1 178 

 37 - SGATTONI N 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 38 - SPERNANZON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 19 

 39 - TAVOLONI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 40 - MONALDI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 29 40 18 17 29 20 20 23 19 2 13 18 25 14 13 11 18 28 9 22 15 19 909 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTI ITALIANI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
  1 - LATTANZI M 0 4 12 4 4 0 1 8 4 10 5 16 15 19 0 8 5 2 3 11 1 0 245 

  2 - TOMBOLINI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 12 

  3 - BORGIANI L 6 1 1 3 1 0 3 1 9 1 0 2 1 4 0 3 4 3 1 0 3 0 75 

  4 - ALBUCCI RE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  5 - BARTOLONI  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  6 - BLANCHI ST 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 9 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 

  7 - CAPORALINI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 

  8 - CAPORALINI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 

  9 - CAPPELLETT 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 

 10 - CARLETTI A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - CICARILLI  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 12 - CINQUEPALM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - CLEMENTONI 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 14 - DI SALVO F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 

 15 - FEDATTO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 16 - FORESI ALB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 17 - GIGLIONI G 0 1 2 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 33 

 18 - GIORDANO S 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 19 - GIULIANELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 8 

 20 - GIUSTOZZI  0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 

 21 - LADAVAS PA 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 22 - MAGGI NENN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 

 23 - MIGLIORELL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 24 - NARCISI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

 25 - PANTANETTI 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 3 0 4 4 7 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 86 

 26 - PAOLOROSSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 27 - PASQUALINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 
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Comune di Macerata

ELEZIONI REGIONALI, COMUNALI

CONSIGLIO COMUNALE

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTI ITALIANI
 Candidato / Sez.   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40   41   42   43   44 Totali 
 28 - PATRUNO RO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 29 - PENSINI RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 

 30 - PIERONI HE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 

 31 - PROIETTI P 0 0 0 7 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 

 32 - RAMUNDO RI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 33 - RAPARO LUC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 34 - RUSSO MICH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 35 - SAUER REIN 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 29 

 36 - SAVI ALESS 0 10 8 5 5 4 18 5 3 7 3 9 7 7 2 4 5 2 4 1 5 1 178 

 37 - SGATTONI N 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 

 38 - SPERNANZON 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 19 

 39 - TAVOLONI E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 40 - MONALDI AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 Totali 9 22 26 25 20 9 34 26 21 28 17 38 42 58 8 24 16 14 13 23 13 1 909 
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